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02/03 settembre - Castellarano (RE)

Campionato Junior Rd 1

85 Senior - Prove Cronometrate
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Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
7 02:08.550 16:53:21.963 3 02:14.394 16:42:11.007
Po. 1 - # 94 SCUTERI E. - KTM
8 02:34.739 16:55:56.702 4 02:12.317 16:44:23.324
1 02:20.163 16:37:44.411
5 02:11.180 16:46:34.504
2 02:07.087 16:39:51.498 Po.5 - #31 BASSI F. - KTM
6 02:10.470 16:48:44.974
3 02:17.856 16:42:09.354 1 02:16.728 16:37:49.563
7 02:12.804 16:50:57.778
4 02:09.366 16:44:18.720 2 02:09.156 16:39:58.719
8 05:45.354 16:56:43.132
5 02:06.996 16:46:25.716 3 02:19.458 16:42:18.177
6 03:51.751 16:50:17.467 4 02:08.908 16:44:27.085 Po.9 - # 532 VALSECCHI M. - TM
7 02:07.141 16:52:24.608 5 04:37.756 16:49:04.841 1 02:22.117 16:37:52.917
8 02:07.571 16:54:32.179 6 02:13.460 16:51:18.301 2 02:10.303 16:40:03.220
9 02:28.947 16:57:01.126 7 02:10.918 16:53:29.219 3 02:34.473 16:42:37.693
8 02:43.955 16:56:13.174 4 02:11.225 16:44:48.918
Po. 2 - # 3 TUANIF. - KTM
5 02:23.688 16:47:12.606
1 02:19.209 16:37:40.910 Po. 6 - # 231 MALAGOLAS. - KTM
6 02:11.611 16:49:24.217
2 02:09.380 16:39:50.290 1 02:25.465 16:38:00.728
7 04:10.395 16:53:34.612
3 02:09.642 16:41:59.932 2 02:09.752 16:40:10.480
8 02:11.983 16:55:46.595
4 02:41.757 16:44:41.689 3 02:09.335 16:42:19.815
5 02:08.096 16:46:49.785 4 02:28.222 16:44:48.037 Po. 10 - # 131 COSTANTINI D. - KTM
6 09:51.799 16:56:41.584 5 02:09.477 16:46:57.514 1 02:25.982 16:38:12.191
6 02:26.108 16:49:23.622 2 02:12.734 16:40:24.925
Po.3-#119 PALANCAG.-TM
7 02:09.410 16:51:33.032 3 02:26.110 16:42:51.035
1 02:19.412 16:37:48.891
8 02:22.444 16:53:55.476 4 02:10.465 16:45:01.500
2 02:08.850 16:39:57.741
9 02:12.143 16:56:07.619 5 02:38.309 16:47:39.809
3 02:19.625 16:42:17.366
6 02:11.206 16:49:51.015
4 02:08.766 16:44:26.132 Po. 7 - # 217 RATSCHILLER M. - Husqvarna
7 02:34.250 16:52:25.265
5 02:16.939 16:46:43.071 1 02:22.817 16:38:31.941
8 02:13.835 16:54:39.100
6 02:08.229 16:48:51.300 2 03:12.422 16:41:44.363
9 02:25.486 16:57:04.586
7 02:08.469 16:50:59.769 3 02:10.464 16:43:54.827
8 02:32.759 16:53:32.528 4 02:10.654 16:46:05.481 Po. 11 - # 38 MORETTINI M. - TM
9 02:08.312 16:55:40.840 5 02:37.546 16:48:43.027 1 02:35.852 16:38:17.829
6 02:09.726 16:50:52.753 2 02:29.303 16:40:47.132
Po. 4 - # 232 CAPUZZO M. - Husqvarna
7 02:10.319 16:53:03.072 3 02:10.661 16:42:57.793
1 02:36.432 16:38:26.750
8 02:10.838 16:55:13.910 4 06:14.136 16:49:11.929
2 02:38.611 16:41:05.361
9 02:09.855 16:57:23.765 5 02:14.381 16:51:26.310
3 02:09.757 16:43:15.118
6 02:11.804 16:53:38.114
4 02:10.081 16:45:25.199 Po. 8 - # 848 NAVA G. - Honda
7 02:51.584 16:56:29.698
5 02:09.156 16:47:34.355 1 02:19.680 16:37:46.581
6 03:39.058 16:51:13.413 2 02:10.032 16:39:56.613
Fastest lap: 02:06.996
Offcal Ptographer Ofical Aparel in Coltoraione cr: Case Resuciale:
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02/03 settembre - Castellarano (RE)
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Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
8 02:24.879 16:55:37.135 6 02:42.396 16:53:04.330
Po. 12 - # 181 GIORDANO F. - KTM
7 02:12.705 16:55:17.035
1 02:24.556 16:38:30.266 Po. 16 - # 294 FACCA A. - KTM
8 02:13.344 16:57:30.379
2 02:12.660 16:40:42.926 1 02:29.130 16:38:07.342
3 02:25.512 16:43:08.438 2 02:13.333 16:40:20.675 Po. 20 - # 702 D'ANIELLO M. - KTM
4 02:21.125 16:45:29.563 3 02:11.469 16:42:32.144 1 03:51.606 16:39:52.606
5 02:11.019 16:47:40.582 4 04:35.406 16:47:07.550 2 02:15.480 16:42:08.086
6 03:54.783 16:51:35.365 5 02:12.129 16:49:19.679 3 02:17.428 16:44:25.514
7 02:12.552 16:53:47.917 6 02:12.627 16:51:32.306 4 02:26.578 16:46:52.092
8 02:11.229 16:55:59.146 7 05:47.776 16:57:20.082 5 02:15.005 16:49:07.097
6 03:30.460 16:52:37.557
Po. 13 - # 319 PUCCINELLI T. - Husqvarna Po. 17 - # 60 CRIPPA S. - KTM
7 02:14.014 16:54:51.571
1 02:29.276 16:38:50.341 1 02:26.373 16:38:18.400
8 02:13.480 16:57:05.051
2 02:28.256 16:41:18.597 2 02:23.891 16:40:42.291
3 02:12.714 16:43:31.311 3 02:13.060 16:42:55.351 Po. 21 -#67 LAMERAE. - KTM
4 02:29.302 16:46:00.613 4 02:11.835 16:45:07.186 1 02:50.582 16:38:37.953
5 02:11.330 16:48:11.943 5 02:21.381 16:47:28.567 2 02:16.799 16:40:54.752
6 02:37.314 16:50:49.257 6 02:11.736 16:49:40.303 3 02:47.126 16:43:41.878
7 02:17.467 16:53:06.724 7 02:28.211 16:52:08.514 4 02:16.251 16:45:58.129
8 02:11.106 16:55:17.830 8 02:13.006 16:54:21.520 5 02:30.894 16:48:29.023
9 02:24.318 16:56:45.838 6 02:14.606 16:50:43.629
Po. 14 - # 12 SCALAMBRA M. - TM
7 03:08.123 16:53:51.752
1 02:28.508 16:38:29.245 Po. 18 - # 555 GIROLAMI R. - Husqvarna
8 02:15.038 16:56:06.790
2 02:11.710 16:40:40.955 1 02:22.949 16:38:32.865
3 02:12.207 16:42:53.162 2 02:17.344 16:40:50.209 Po. 22 - # 74 VALERI A. - Husqvarna
4 06:23.650 16:49:16.812 3 03:38.363 16:44:28.572 1 02:24.014 16:38:40.303
5 02:11.918 16:51:28.730 4 02:16.291 16:46:44.863 2 02:14.910 16:40:55.213
6 02:11.169 16:53:39.899 5 02:13.579 16:48:58.442 3 14:27.334 16:55:22.547
7 02:51.926 16:56:31.825 6 02:15.994 16:51:14.436
Po. 23 - # 517 CASPANI P. - Husgvarna
7 02:12.460 16:53:26.896
Po. 15 - # 375 CAGNO E. - KTM 1 02:25.800 16:38:39.311
8 02:12.753 16:55:39.649
1 02:17.663 16:38:19.468 2 02:22.054 16:41:01.365
2 02:13.864 16:40:33.332 Po. 19 - # 17 FERLA C. - Husqvarna 3 02:17.250 16:43:18.615
3 02:13.101 16:42:46.433 1 02:26.182 16:38:20.380 4 02:17.086 16:45:35.701
4 02:14.212 16:45:00.645 2 03:49.904 16:42:10.284 5 02:16.595 16:47:52.296
5 02:14.408 16:47:15.053 3 02:12.609 16:44:22.893 6 05:09.683 16:53:01.979
6 03:45.821 16:51:00.874 4 02:14.366 16:46:37.259 7 02:17.363 16:55:19.342
7 02:11.382 16:53:12.256 5 03:44.675 16:50:21.934 8 02:15.650 16:57:34.992
Fastest lap: 02:06.996
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Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
7 02:22.682 16:54:12.467
Po. 24 - # 197 PARIS L. - Husgvarna
8 02:16.934 16:56:29.401
1 02:29.405 16:39:04.367
2 02:20.853 16:41:25.220 Po. 28 - # 269 DONNINI O. - TM
3 02:18.454 16:43:43.674 1 02:51.316 16:39:23.627
4 02:18.719 16:46:02.393 2 02:32.785 16:41:56.412
5 03:25.365 16:49:27.758 3 02:20.239 16:44:16.651
6 02:15.843 16:51:43.601 4 02:17.241 16:46:33.892
7 02:32.506 16:54:16.107 5 02:50.222 16:49:24.114
8 02:17.782 16:56:33.889 6 02:33.109 16:51:57.223
7 02:17.811 16:54:15.034
Po. 25 - # 296 DONNINI G. - KTM
8 02:18.301 16:56:33.335
1 02:29.406 16:38:55.088
2 02:17.733 16:41:12.821 Po. 29 - # 747 LA VECCHIA G. - Honda
3 02:17.006 16:43:29.827 1 02:23.586 16:38:41.437
4 02:31.827 16:46:01.868 2 02:21.226 16:41:02.663
5 02:17.165 16:48:19.033 3 02:20.347 16:43:23.010
6 02:16.242 16:50:35.275 4 02:22.007 16:45:45.017
7 03:00.342 16:53:35.617 5 02:19.040 16:48:04.057
8 02:16.061 16:55:51.678 6 02:20.950 16:50:25.007
7 03:15.900 16:53:40.907
Po. 26 - #41 TENTIR.-TM
8 02:41.517 16:56:22.424
1 02:28.882 16:38:51.973
2 02:16.365 16:41:08.338 Po. 30 - # 216 BOTRINI M. - Husqvarna
3 02:17.467 16:43:25.805 1 02:33.330 16:39:10.882
4 02:37.827 16:46:03.632 2 02:20.049 16:41:30.931
5 02:16.896 16:48:20.528 3 02:50.724 16:44:21.655
6 02:16.424 16:50:36.952 4 02:21.958 16:46:43.613
7 03:20.758 16:53:57.710 5 04:57.659 16:51:41.272
8 02:41.736 16:56:39.702 6 02:22.856 16:54:04.128
7 02:21.943 16:56:26.071
Po. 27 - # 21 GUARINI G. - KTM
1 02:27.345 16:38:55.817
2 02:25.641 16:41:21.458
3 02:16.494 16:43:37.952
4 02:16.514 16:45:54.466
5 02:57.995 16:48:52.660
6 02:57.125 16:51:49.785
Fastest lap: 02:06.996
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